Date 6/24/2013
Contract Name
Tenney Park Maintenance Bridge Change Order No. Co1
Contract No. 6656
Project No. 63W1210
Change Order Project No,
Change Order Description
Adjustments Tn final quantities - also added limestone riprap |Account Numbers for this Change Order: & . < "} Ci
at bridge abutments CL60-58201-810687-00-000000-60108C00 3 RPN
CLLO -58201 ~ Y1 O | =00~ COrbd- e OBIU
45,372,060
JOE DANIELS CONSTRUCTION CO INC ]
Contractor JOE DANIELS CONSTRUCTION COINC
919 APPLEGATE RD
MADISON, Wi 63713-3295
You are authorized and directed fo make the following changes In this contract:
item No. |Description Est. Qly Unit Unit Price *N/8 {Total
Materials quantity changes - mostly betler
1 backfll matetials for the abulments 1.00 Ls 9,862.69 N 9.662.5¢
2 Limeslone ip rap on all 4 comers of the bridge 1,00 LS 12,863.00 12,863.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0,00
0.00
0.00 .
Net Change Order 22.725.59 i
The Original Contract Total 192,207.20
‘Sum of previous Change Orders
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order wil be 214,932.79 i
i
This Conlract ls a: I~ Calendar Days |V Working Days g7 Completion Dale :
Original Gontract Time/Completion Dale May 24, 2013
Net Change in Gontract Time by previous change order
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order
Contract lime/completion date as a result of this change order : May 24, 2013
. * Mark if negotlated {N) or bid (B) unit price
Contractor's Acceptance /4 J/
By M =y Joseph A, Daniels
" = L .
e  prdsidéat
Date July 9, 2013 i
Clty's Approval (see reverse side for lnqgg@ns) Date
Construction Inspector A 1 ) " 7 i 1= | S
Construction Supervisor ’/}//ﬂ e rl . /}W -7 | q / [
Engineer / ( ! /“K\J - ] 7
Board of Public Works
ROUTING:
Marsha Hacker TI-NLANS Al
Mike Dailey NI [ =;
Chase O'Brien el L O




